KERING S.A.

KERING S.A.

ISIN:  FR0000121485

Overview

2024/04/22 17:35:24

Price
346.30 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

2.12% (7.20)

FR0000121485
KER

Euronext Paris
EUR
Commerce
Stock

42,740 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

- (330)
- (817)

342.45 EUR
350.70 EUR
341.80 EUR
339.10 EUR
346.305717 EUR
217,317
75,257,124.00
10,209
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline

2024/02/14 2 Global Equity Ratings
2024/02/14 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/01/23 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
2024/01/23 = Aktienempfehlungen Global
2023/12/21 S8l Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=139229037,158755994,154589564,160015563
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=FR0000121485&ID_NOTATION=81950142
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000121485&ID_NOTATION=81950142
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000121485&ID_NOTATION=81950142
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aa21e24ad532daab3f1a7707522b0306319b787220554aa3fb31a92956c3404b&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=faa68ba1d2614170f&time=1713941426&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372875
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=22ced0459aad747237233472a8f65c970737d72816271c83c9da1f79cb8fa813&idfile=59861&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59861%2F2024-02-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e0d89f8d4a12353b9&time=1713941426&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=17f0b608584db87dd5fbc1acff68553ca640ccfa4baad31e1be632ec2c537145&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=95358ee55bba7dfc4&time=1713941426&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369610
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=db245d7d37d786f5c3bc1f0482294966c4071f1506d634b5049691cfd4842007&idfile=59723&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59723%2F2024-01-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=28f625eea18192deb&time=1713941426&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=365670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=44e38dfc176379d964754e29037060dc164724ec57f948bc6b089b126e7c8c58&idfile=59597&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59597%2F2023-12-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=20a7476bc71b4e201&time=1713941426&tool=RSC

KERING S.A.

Details

2024/04/22 17:35:24

Price
346.30 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

2.12% (7.20)

ISIN FR0000121485
Symbol KER
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 42,740 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) - (330)
Ask (Ask size) - (817)
Open 342.45 EUR
High 350.70 EUR
Low 341.80 EUR
Close (prev. day) 339.10 EUR

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

346.305717 EUR

217,317

75,257,124.00

Number of trades 10,209
Last size 98
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -14.03% -40.09% -46.34%
Perf (abs.) -56.50 -231.70  -299.10
Beta 1.75 1.45 1.34
Volatility 32.17 28.62 30.93
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for KERING S.A.

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
04/22

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
04/22

Tradegate 2024/ 08:00
04/23

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:30
04/23

Munich 2024/ 08:00

Price

346.30 EUR

344.30 EUR

348.40 EUR

347.60 EUR

347.70 EUR

341.44 EUR (253,371)
375.33 EUR (259,013)
390.82 EUR (230,205)
442.84 EUR (199,762)

438.60 EUR (2024/03/14)

334.25 EUR (2024/04/19)

588.90 EUR (2023/04/25)

334.25 EUR (2024/04/19)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.28 39
0.00 3
0.00 1
0.00 3
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=81950142
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195805
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457739
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385713
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19992
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19991

KERING S.A.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/23

2024/
04/22

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/22

2024/
04/22

2024/
04117

2024/
04/22

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

17:30

08:05

08:00

08:20

21:25

17:35

18:11

17:44

08:10

08:08

346.65 EUR

347.70 EUR

347.80 EUR

347.70 EUR

364.27 USD

346.30 EUR

351.25 EUR

346.30 EUR

347.35 EUR

347.55 EUR

4.42

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.32

75.26

0.00

0.17

0.00

0.00

24

10,209

35
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356574633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356574633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=242968945
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2032860
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195806
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17460711
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82370197
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82370197
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82370196
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82370196
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310282
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19994

KERING S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

~p

KERING

Contact Details
KERING SA

40, rue de Sévres - 75007 Paris
Telefon: +33-1-45-64-61-00

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Frangois-Henri
Pinault

Bartolomeo
Rongone

Béatrice Lazat
Cédric Charbit

Francesca
Bellettini

Grégory Boutté

Jean-Francgois
Palus

Jean-Marc
Duplaix
Marie-Claire
Daveu

Raffaella
Cornaggia

Roberto
Vedovotto

Valérie Duport

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Baudouin Prot
Concetta Battaglia
Emma Watson
Héloise Temple-
Boyer
Jean-Pierre Denis
Kathryn Chiquet
Serge Weinberg
Vincent Schaal
Véronique Denise

Lebey Weill
Yonca Dervisoglu

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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